CERTIFIED COPY OF RETURNS AND BALLOTS

I, the undersigned, being the duly qualified and acting clerk of the Village of Dassel, County of Meeker, State of Minnesota, hereby certify that during the special election held December 4, 1973, the following question was presented to and voted upon by the registered voters in the Village of Dassel:

> Shall license be granted for the sale of intoxicating liquor in the Village of Dassel, Minnesota?

I further certify that the following figures are an accurate total of the ballots cast and counted:

For License	224
Against License -	256
Defective Ballots 🚊	2
Total Votes	482

I further certify that all ballots cast at the special village election held December 4, 1973, were carefully and properly filed, checked and counted, and that the number of votes marked opposite the respective proportion correctly shows the number of votes cast.

DATED: March 21, 1974.

Patricia A. Bonniwell, Clerk-Adm. Village of Dassel, State of Minn.

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED MAR 2 1 1974 Arlen J. Eller Succession of State